04.17.19

[NNARRERRTERERAEIRERAARARARNANEL AR ANRNR R ARRNNNY
z

z

HOME TEAM
—— Fogen ——
GAME CHANGER

GOLD CARIBBEAN RUM,
SPICED CARIBBEAN RUM,
ORANGE JUICE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE,
CREAM OF COCONUT,
AND A DASH OF
FRESH GRATED NUTMEG

$8 / $10

Z ATITTETRLTL LR EREDLDTRLE LRI DT DY
ZATALLLLLTTLL LTUDTERELLALELDLDLRLER LR L L

AT LT T T T oY

““““““‘“\“\“\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ﬁ

FROZEN IRISH COFFEE
TULLAMORE DEW, HOODOO, VIETNAMESE ICED

COFFEE, COCOA NIBS, SMOKED SALT
$9 / $11

ALALAEUEEERRASNENEENENELIANANRNNANANEANE RN NN

AL
LI

s

HOME TEAM BBQ
DOWNTOWN CHARLESTON
126 WILLIMAN STREET

*

843.225.RIBS
HOMETEAMBBQ.COM

*
f @ aHOMETEAMBBO
3 QHTBBQ

COCKTAILS

WHITE SANGRIA $10/$35
Elderflower, Peach, Ginger, & Seasonal Fruit
MARKET DAIQUIRI $8

South Carolina Pickled Peaches, Plantation 5 Year Rum,

Fresh Lime, Mint
(life’s a peach)

SIMPLE MAN $12

Jim Beam Bonded, Peach, Fresh Lime, Sweet Tea Ice
(a relaxing porch sipper)

OPENING REMARKS $12
Russell's Reserve Six Year Rye, Yellow Chartreuse,
Velvet Falernum, Pineapple, Lime

CHAMOM’MULE $12
Cathead Vodka, Chamomile Honey, Yuzu, Ginger Beer,

Hopped Grapefruit Bitters
{floral, tart and gingery)

RUB IS A BATTLEFIELD $12
llegal Mezcal, Altos Reposado, Rub Infused Agave,

Fresh Pineapple, Lime
{dry rubbed margarita with a bit of smoke)

THE WILD RUMPUS $12
Milagro Blanco, Aperol, Passionfruit, Death Relish Agave,

Fresh Lime, citrus salt
(bright, refreshing, and a wee bit spicy

HOME TEAM MICHELADA $6
Coors Banquet, Natural Blonde, Pepper Vinegar, Dry Rub,
Home Team Hot Sauce, Lime

DRINKS FOR ALL AGES

SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA;

FOUNTAIN SODA $2.75
-Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mr. Pibb, Pink Lemonade

BOTTLED SODA $3.50
-Coke, Cheerwine, Orange Fanta, Sundrop,

IBC Root Beer, Cream Soda

CANNONBOROUGH BEVERAGE CO. SODAS $4.00

-Grapefruit Elderflower, Raspberry Mint

BEER

PACKAGED

ALLAGASH SAISON

ANDERSON VALLEY ‘BRUT’ IPA

AUSTIN EASTCIDERS ‘ORIGINAL DRY’ CIDER
AVERY ‘BUG ZAPPER'’ GINGER LIME SOUR
AVERY ‘ELLIE’S BROWN' ALE

BOLD ROCK ‘CAROLINA APPLE’ CIDER
BREAKSIDE ‘WANDERLUST’ IPA 220z
CIGAR CITY “JAI ALAY IPA

COAST ‘HOPART’IPA / KOLSCH / ‘DEAD ARM’ PALE ALE

COAST ‘BLACKBEERD ‘ IMPERIAL STOUT
DEVIL'S BACKBONE VIENNA LAGER

FATTY'S ‘PHOTON’ BLONDE ALE
FREEHOUSE ‘FOLLY’S PRIDE’ BLONDE
FOOTHILLS ‘JADE’ IPA

GREAT DIVIDE ‘YETI' STOUT 220z
GLUTENBERG BLONDE ALE -ceurewrree 16 0Z.
HOUSE BEER LAGER

ISLAND COASTAL LAGER

LAGUNITAS ‘12™ OF NEVER’ ALE
LAGUNITAS IPA / ‘SUPER CLUSTER’ ALE
LEFT HAND MILK STOUT (NITRO CAN)
LONERIDER ‘SHOTGUN BETTY' HEFE

LO-FI MEXICAN LAGER

MODELO ESPECIAL

NEW BELGIUM ‘PASSIONFRUIT KOLSCH'
OSKAR BLUES ‘MAMA'S LITTLE YELLA' PILS
REVELRY ‘HOUSE SAISON’

REVELRY ‘LAZY LOVER' BELGIAN PALE
REVELRY ‘MIDNIGHT SPECIAL’ OATMEAL STOUT
SHINER BOCK

SWEETWATER ‘420 EXTRA PALE ALE’
SWEETWATER ‘420 STRAIN G13' IPA 160z.
SYCAMORE BREWING ‘MOUNTAIN CANDY' 16 0z.

TERRAPIN ‘UP-HI' IPA / ‘RECREATIONALE’ SESSION IPA

$7
$6
$6
$6'
$6
$6
$15
$6
$7
$8
$6
$7
$6
$6
$15
$9
$5
$6
$6
$6
$7
$6
$5
$5
$6
$6
$16
$6
$6
$6
$6
$8
$8
$6

WESTBROOK GOSE / ‘ONE CLAW' RYE PALE / ‘WHITE THAI'$ 6

WICKED WEED ‘NAPOLEON COMPLEX' PALE ALE 16 0z.

VICTORY ‘GOLDEN MONKEY’ BELGIAN TRIPEL

$6
$7

DRAFT

HOME TEAM ‘NOSE TO ALE’ GOLDEN ALE 5.5%
WICKED WEED ‘UNCLE RICK'S’ PILSNER 5.1%
ANDERSON VALLEY CHERRY GOSE 4.2%
WOLFFER ROSE CIDER 6.9% 120z
COMMONHOUSE ‘WISE ONE’ HEFEWEIZEN 5.0%
FOUNDERS ‘ALL DAY’ SESSION IPA 4.7%

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE' AMBER ALE 5.3%
REVELRY ‘POKE THE BEAR’ PALE ALE 5.5%
FREEHOUSE ‘GREEN DOOR’ IPA  6.2%
PALMETTO ‘HUGER STREET' IPA 7.2%

HOLY CITY ‘PLUFF MUD’ NITRO PORTER 5.0%

ASK WHAT’S ON OUR ROTATING TAP!

WINE

ON TAP
WHITE OR RED

SPARKLING

PROSECCO, VILLA SANDI, ITALY (187 ML)
ROSE

ALLOY WINE WORKS ‘EVERYDAY ROSE’ 12,, CAN
WOLFFER ESTATES ROSE

BOTTLES
CABERNET SAVIGNON, PROVERB, CALIFORNIA ‘16

MALBEC, SUSANA BALBO , MENDOZA, AR ‘15
PINOT NOIR, CARNEROS HILLS, SONOMA, CA ‘14
SAVIGNON BLANC, PROVERB, CALIFORNIA ‘16
WOLFFER ESTATES ROSE

$6
$7
$7
$8
$7
$7
$6
$7
$8
$7
$7

GL/LTR
$91/$32

$10

$13
$10

$38

$48
$50
$38
$38



