

HOME TEAM

Frozen

GAME CHANGER

GOLD CARIBBEAN RUM,
SPICED CARIBBEAN RUM,
ORANGE JUICE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE,
CREAM OF COCONUT,
AND A DASH OF
FRESH GRATED NUTMEG

\$8 / \$10

FROZEN IRISH COFFEE

TULLAMORE DEW, HOODOO, VIETNAMESE ICED
COFFEE, COCOA NIBS, SMOKED SALT
\$9 / \$11



HOME TEAM BBQ
DOWNTOWN CHARLESTON
126 WILLIAM STREET

★

843.225.RIBS
HOMETEAMBBQ.COM

★

f @HOMETEAMBBQ

@HTBBQ

04.17.19

COCKTAILS

WHITE SANGRIA Elderflower, Peach, Ginger, & Seasonal Fruit	\$10 / \$35
MARKET DAIQUIRI South Carolina Pickled Peaches, Plantation 5 Year Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint <i>(life's a peach)</i>	\$8
SIMPLE MAN Jim Beam Bonded, Peach, Fresh Lime, Sweet Tea Ice <i>(a relaxing porch sipper)</i>	\$12
OPENING REMARKS Russell's Reserve Six Year Rye, Yellow Chartreuse, Velvet Falernum, Pineapple, Lime	\$12
CHAMOM'MULE Cathead Vodka, Chamomile Honey, Yuzu, Ginger Beer, Hopped Grapefruit Bitters <i>(floral, tart, and gingery)</i>	\$12
RUB IS A BATTLEFIELD Illegal Mezcal, Altos Reposado, Rub Infused Agave, Fresh Pineapple, Lime <i>(dry rubbed margarita with a bit of smoke)</i>	\$12
THE WILD RUMPUS Milagro Blanco, Aperol, Passionfruit, Death Relish Agave, Fresh Lime, citrus salt <i>(bright, refreshing, and a wee bit spicy)</i>	\$12
HOME TEAM MICHELADA Coors Banquet, Natural Blonde, Pepper Vinegar, Dry Rub, Home Team Hot Sauce, Lime	\$6

DRINKS FOR ALL AGES

SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA:	
FOUNTAIN SODA -Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mr. Pibb, Pink Lemonade	\$2.75
BOTTLED SODA -Coke, Cheerwine, Orange Fanta, Sundrop, IBC Root Beer, Cream Soda	\$3.50
CANNONBOROUGH BEVERAGE CO. SODAS -Grapefruit Elderflower, Raspberry Mint	\$4.00

BEER

PACKAGED

ALLAGASH SAISON	\$7
ANDERSON VALLEY 'BRUT' IPA	\$6
AUSTIN EASTCIDERS 'ORIGINAL DRY' CIDER	\$6
EVERY 'BUG ZAPPER' GINGER LIME SOUR	\$6
EVERY 'ELLIE'S BROWN' ALE	\$6
BOLD ROCK 'CAROLINA APPLE' CIDER	\$6
BREAKSIDE 'WANDERLUST' IPA 22 OZ	\$15
CIGAR CITY 'JAI ALAI' IPA	\$6
COAST 'HOPART' IPA / KÖLSCH / 'DEAD ARM' PALE ALE	\$7
COAST 'BLACKBEARD' IMPERIAL STOUT	\$8
DEVIL'S BACKBONE VIENNA LAGER	\$6
FATTY'S 'PHOTON' BLONDE ALE	\$7
FREEHOUSE 'FOLLY'S PRIDE' BLONDE	\$6
FOOTHILLS 'JADE' IPA	\$6
GREAT DIVIDE 'YETI' STOUT 22 OZ	\$15
GLUTENBERG BLONDE ALE ^{*GLUTEN FREE} 16 OZ.	\$9
HOUSE BEER LAGER	\$5
ISLAND COASTAL LAGER	\$6
LAGUNITAS '12 TH OF NEVER' ALE	\$6
LAGUNITAS IPA / 'SUPER CLUSTER' ALE	\$6
LEFT HAND MILK STOUT (NITRO CAN)	\$7
LONERIDER 'SHOTGUN BETTY' HEFE	\$6
LO-FI MEXICAN LAGER	\$5
MODELO ESPECIAL	\$5
NEW BELGIUM 'PASSIONFRUIT KOLSCH'	\$6
OSKAR BLUES 'MAMA'S LITTLE YELLA' PILS	\$6
REVELRY 'HOUSE SAISON'	\$16
REVELRY 'LAZY LOVER' BELGIAN PALE	\$6
REVELRY 'MIDNIGHT SPECIAL' OATMEAL STOUT	\$6
SHINER BOCK	\$6
SWEETWATER '420 EXTRA PALE ALE'	\$6
SWEETWATER '420 STRAIN G13' IPA 16 OZ.	\$8
SYCAMORE BREWING 'MOUNTAIN CANDY' 16 OZ.	\$8
TERRAPIN 'UP-HI' IPA / 'RECREATIONALE' SESSION IPA	\$6
WESTBROOK GOSE / 'ONE CLAW' RYE PALE / 'WHITE THAI'	\$6
WICKED WEED 'NAPOLEON COMPLEX' PALE ALE 16 OZ.	\$6
VICTORY 'GOLDEN MONKEY' BELGIAN TRIPEL	\$7

DRAFT

HOME TEAM 'NOSE TO ALE' GOLDEN ALE 5.5%	\$6
WICKED WEED 'UNCLE RICK'S' PILSNER 5.1%	\$7
ANDERSON VALLEY CHERRY GOSE 4.2%	\$7
WÖLFFER ROSE CIDER 6.9% 12 OZ.	\$8
COMMONHOUSE 'WISE ONE' HEFEWEIZEN 5.0%	\$7
FOUNDERS 'ALL DAY' SESSION IPA 4.7%	\$7
NEW BELGIUM 'FAT TIRE' AMBER ALE 5.3%	\$6
REVELRY 'POKE THE BEAR' PALE ALE 5.5%	\$7
FREEHOUSE 'GREEN DOOR' IPA 6.2%	\$8
PALMETTO 'HUGER STREET' IPA 7.2%	\$7
HOLY CITY 'PLUFF MUD' NITRO PORTER 5.0%	\$7

ASK WHAT'S ON OUR ROTATING TAP!

WINE

ON TAP WHITE OR RED	GL / LTR \$9 / \$32
SPARKLING	
PROSECCO, VILLA SANDI, ITALY (187 ML)	\$10
ROSÉ	
ALLOY WINE WORKS 'EVERYDAY ROSE' 12 _{oz} CAN	\$13
WÖLFFER ESTATES ROSE	\$10
BOTTLES	
CABERNET SAVIGNON, PROVERB, CALIFORNIA '16	\$38
MALBEC, SUSANA BALBO, MENDOZA, AR '15	\$48
PINOT NOIR, CARNEROS HILLS, SONOMA, CA '14	\$50
SAVIGNON BLANC, PROVERB, CALIFORNIA '16	\$38
WÖLFFER ESTATES ROSE	\$38